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S.No 

Following is the result of Ph.D. Programmes for session 2023-24. Selected candidates are advised to 

pay fee as per instruction given on the website from 08-02-2024 (9:00 am) to 16-02-2024 (09:00 pm). 

Department of Economics 

2 

1 

S.No 

2 

Department of Public Policy and Public Administration 

1 

3 

S.No 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

Department of Educational Studies 

12 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 

S.No 

1 

Kanya -Suchani (Bagla), District Samba -181 143. Jammu (Jammu &Kashmir) 

1 

S.No 

3 

Application No 
CUJ2323000084 
CUJ2323000013 

2 

Application No 
CUJ2323000099 
CUJ2323000284 

CUJ2323000103 

Application No 
CUJ2323000158 
CUJ2323000343 

CUJ2323000060 
CUJ2323000071 
CUJ2323000237 
CUJ2323000262 
CUJ2323000278 
CUJ2323000299 
CUJ2323000085 
CUJ2323000029 
CUJ2323000045 
CUJ2323000166 

Application No 
CUJ2323000002 

Candidate Name 
BHAVYA MAHAJAN 

RAJ KUMAR 

CUJ2323000012 
CUJ232300001l 

Department of Social Work 

S.No 

Candidate Namne 

Application No 
CUJ2323000062 

YASHASVI SHARMA 
SUNAKSHI SHARMA 

SHUBHANGI 
CHOUDHARY 

Candidate Namne 
SHEETAL SHARMA 
SUGANDA 

Department of Human Resource Management & OB 

Application No 
CUJ2323000331 

MALHOTRA 
PALLAVI SHARMA 
SHWETA 
SHEETAL KHAJURIA 

Department of National Security Studies 

RUMEETA SHARMA 

RICHA 
RUBINA JAMWAL 
PALLAVI SHARMA 
SANJAY KUMAR 

MINAKSHI THAPA 
SONIKA DEVI 

Candidate Name 

YASHIKA 
BHARDWAJ 

Candidate Name 
RAKSHIT SHARMA 
AMIT KANWAR 
VIVEK KUMAR 

Candidate Name 
KHALIDA BI 

CategorY 
UR 
SC 

Category 
UR 
UR 
SC 

Category 
UR 
UR 

UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 

Dated:0-/02/2024 

UR 
SC 
SC 
SC 

Category 
SC 

Category 
UR 
UR 

ST 

Category 
UR 



Centre for Comparative Religion and Civilization 
S.No 

1 

2 

S.No Application No 
CUJ2323000055 

2 

Department of Hindi and Other Indian Languages 

3 
4 

S.No 
Department of English 

1 

4 

6 

Application No 
CUJ2323000124 
CUJ2323000033 

Waiting List 

S.No 

2 

CUJ2323000155 
CUJ2323000133 
CUJ2323000247 

Application No 
CUJ2323000352 
CUJ2323000147 
CUJ2323000281 
CUJ2323000070 
CUJ2323000143 
CUJ2323000333 

Candidate Name 
ROHITKUMAR 

Application No 
CUJ2323000142 
CUJ2323000051 

NARESH KUMAR 

Candidate Name 
VISHNU 

SUSHMA DEOL 
ANSHU KUMARI 
PAWAN KUMAR 

Candidate Name 
EKTA CHAUHAN 
ANITA KUMARI 

RAJA BOBOY CHIRU 

GHASIA ROSY 
VANSHIKA BHARTI 

GHITIKA 

Candidate Name 
RAGHAV 
IDREES RAZA 

Category 
SC 

SC 

CategorY 
UR 
UR 
UR 
OBC 

Category 
UR 
UR 
ST 

ST 
SC 
OBC 

Category 
UR 
ST 

Prof. Suram Singh 
Controller of Examinations (/c) 



No. CUJ/Exam/Ph.D/5 1 18 

Following is the result of Ph.D. Programmes for session 2023-24. Selected candidates are advised to 
pay fee as per instruction given on the website from 29-01-2024 (9:00 am) to 07-02-2024 (09:00 pm). 

Department of Physics and Astronomical Seiences 

1 

S.No Application No 

2 

S.No 
1 

3 

Centre for Molecular Biology 

S.No 
1 

2 

S.No 
1 
2 

IUI-HAoft(arolc), forCII A0AI -181143, ldH (JAyi pgilz) 
Rahya -Suehani (Bagla), District Samba -181143, Jammu (Jammu &Kashmir) 

S.No 
1 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 

2 

Department of Environmental Sciences 

Department of Mathematics 

3 

4 

CUJ2323000205 
CUJ2323000272 

Department of Zoology 

S.No 

Application No 
CUJ2323000323 

1 

CUJ2323000249 
CUJ2323000136 

Application No 
CUJ2323000012 
CUJ2323000020 

Application No 
CUJ2323000225 
CUJ2323000257 

Application No 
CUJ2323000015 
CUJ2323000093 

Department of Botany 

CUJ2323000193 
CUJ2323000339 

Candidate Name 
RITVIK GUPTA 
SANJAY KUMAR 

Candidate Name 
MANSI RAJPUT 

Application No 
CUJ2323000271 

SAADGEE KOLI 
SHREYA MANGOTRA 

Candidate Name 
SAJAN BANDRAL 
SHIVANI SHARMA 

Candidate Name 
ARVIND SINGH 
SUKHBEER SINGH 

Candidate Name 
SRISHTY SUDERSHAN 
SHILPA DEVI 

Department of Nano Science and Materials 

SHUBHANGI SHARMA 
NARINDER KUMAR 

None Found Suitable 

Candidate Name 
SANJAY KUMAR 

Category 
UR 
OBC 

Category 
UR 
SC 
SC 

Category 
UR 
UR 

Category 
UR 

Dated: 25/0 1/2024 

OBC 

Category 
SC 

ST 
UR 

SC 

Category 
OBC 

Prof. Suram Singh 
Controller of Examinations (Vc) 


