

जम्मू केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU राया-सुचानी(बागला), जिला सांबा - १८११४३, जम्मू (जम्मू एवं कश्मीर)

Rahya -Suchani (Bagla), District Samba -181143, Jammu (Jammu &Kashmir)

No. CUJ/Exam/Ph.D/5788

Dated:67-/02/2024

Following is the result of Ph.D. Programmes for session 2023-24. Selected candidates are advised to pay fee as per instruction given on the website from 08-02-2024 (9:00 am) to 16-02-2024 (09:00 pm).

Department of Economics

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000084	BHAVYA MAHAJAN	UR
2	CUJ2323000013	RAJ KUMAR	SC

Department of Public Policy and Public Administration

Department of Public Policy and Public Administration				
S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category	
1	CUJ2323000099	YASHASVI SHARMA	UR	
2	CUJ2323000284	SUNAKSHI SHARMA	UR	
2	CUJ2323000204 CUJ2323000103	SHUBHANGI	SC	
3	CUJ2323000103	CHOUDHARY		
		CHOODITART		

Department of Educational Studies

	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
S.No	CUJ2323000158	SHEETAL SHARMA	UR
2	CUJ2323000138	SUGANDA	UR
2	C0J2323000343	MALHOTRA	
3	CUJ2323000060	PALLAVI SHARMA	UR
4	CUJ2323000071	SHWETA	UR
5	CUJ2323000237	SHEETAL KHAJURIA	UR
6	CUJ2323000257	RUMEETA SHARMA	UR
7	CUJ2323000278	RICHA	UR
8	CUJ2323000299	RUBINA JAMWAL	UR
9	CUJ2323000255	PALLAVI SHARMA	UR
10	CUJ2323000029	SANJAY KUMAR	SC
	CUJ2323000025	MINAKSHI THAPA	SC
11	CUJ2323000166	SONIKA DEVI	SC
12	C032323000100		

Department of Human Resource Management & OB

Department of Human Resource Management			Category
S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	- 0
5.110	CUJ2323000331	YASHIKA	SC
1	C0J2323000331	BHARDWAJ	
1 1			

Department of National Security Studies

Department of National Science		Candidate Name	Category
S.No	Application No		
1	CUJ2323000002	RAKSHIT SHARMA	UR
2	CUJ2323000012	AMIT KANWAR	UR
2	CUJ2323000011	VIVEK KUMAR	ST
3	C0J2323000011		•

Department of Social Work

Departmen	it of Social Work		
•	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
S.No	CUJ2323000062	KHALIDA BI	UR
1	COJESESSI		•



Centre for Comparative Religion and Civilization

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000124	ROHIT KUMAR	SC
2	CUJ2323000033	NARESH KUMAR	SC

Department of Hindi and Other Indian Languages

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000055	VISHNU	UR
2	CUJ2323000155	SUSHMA DEOL	UR
3	CUJ2323000133	ANSHU KUMARI	UR
4	CUJ2323000247	PAWAN KUMAR	OBC

Department of English

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000352	EKTA CHAUHAN	UR
2	CUJ2323000147	ANITA KUMARI	UR
3	CUJ2323000281	RAJA BOBOY CHIRU	ST
4	CUJ2323000070	GHASIA ROSY	ST
5	CUJ2323000143	VANSHIKA BHARTI	SC
6	CUJ2323000333	GHITIKA	OBC

Waiting List

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000142	RAGHAV	UR
2	CUJ2323000051	IDREES RAZA	ST

Prof. Suram Singh
Controller of Examinations (I/c)



जम्मू केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

राया-सुचानी(बागला), जिला सांबा - १८११४३, जम्मू (जम्मू एवं कश्मीर)

Rahya -Suchani (Bagla), District Samba -181143, Jammu (Jammu &Kashmir)

No. CUJ/Exam/Ph.D/5118

Following is the result of Ph.D. Programmes for session 2023-24. Selected candidates are advised to pay fee as per instruction given on the website from 29-01-2024 (9:00 am) to 07-02-2024 (09:00 pm).

Department of Physics and Astronomical Sciences

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000205	RITVIK GUPTA	UR
2	CUJ2323000272	SANJAY KUMAR	OBC

Centre for Molecular Biology

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000323	MANSI RAJPUT	UR
2	CUJ2323000249	SAADGEE KOLI	SC
3	CUJ23230 0 0136	SHREYA MANGOTRA	SC

Department of Environmental Sciences

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000012	SAJAN BANDRAL	UR
2	CUJ2323000020	SHIVANI SHARMA	UR

Department of Mathematics

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000225	ARVIND SINGH	UR
2	CUJ2323000257	SUKHBEER SINGH	OBC

Department of Zoology

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000015	SRISHTY SUDERSHAN	SC
2	CUJ2323000093	SHILPA DEVI	ST
3	CUJ2323000193	SHUBHANGI SHARMA	UR
4	CUJ2323000339	NARINDER KUMAR	SC

Department of Botany

None Found Suitable

Department of Nano Science and Materials

S.No	Application No	Candidate Name	Category
1	CUJ2323000271	SANJAY KUMAR	OBC

Prof. Suram Singh / Controller of Examinations (I/c)

Dated: 25/01/2024